HARMAN Harman Connected Services, Inc. 636 Ellis Street, Mountain View California 94043 United States of America +1 972-696-6917

2 +1 972-696-6999



## Letter of Authorization

Company:	Harman International Industries Incorporated
Address:	30001 , Cabot Drive, Novi, MI 48377, USA
Product Nan	ne: RCP-P1
Model Numb	er: HSA-20NP-PB, HSA-20NP-PA
FCC Identifi	er: 2AHPN-HSA-20NP-PB

We authorize MiCOM Labs Inc, 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the above named equipment.

Any individual within MiCOM Labs is authorized to act on our behalf and take action on the application.

We declare that MiCOM Labs Inc, 575 Boulder Court, Pleasanton, California 94566, USA, is allowed to forward all information related to the approval project to the Federal Communication Commission and to discuss any issues concerning the approval application. Any and all acts carried out by MiCOM Labs on our behalf shall have the same effect as acts of our own.

Name: Dhanaji Khade

Date: 2021/12/20

Title: VP - Engineering

Signature of applicant:

rad